
TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling his job as 

president? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Sep 14, 2021         42      50       9 Low App 

Aug 04, 2021         46      43      12 

May 26, 2021         49      41      10 

Apr 14, 2021         48      42      10 

Feb 17, 2021         50      38      13 High App 

Feb 03, 2021         49      36      16 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling his job as 

president? COMBINED WITH: (If approve/disapprove) Do you strongly or somewhat 

approve/disapprove? 

 

                     ADULTS............................... 

                     APPROVE......   DISAPPROVE..... 

                     Strngly Smwht   Smwht   Strngly DK/NA 

 

Sep 14, 2021         24      16       8      41      10 Low App Strngly  

Aug 04, 2021         28      17       6      36      13 

May 26, 2021         34      14       6      34      11 

Apr 14, 2021         34      13       6      36      11 

Feb 17, 2021         36      13       4      33      14 

Feb 03, 2021         37      11       5      31      17 High App Strngly 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Republicans in Congress are handling 

their job? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Sep 14, 2021         23      65      11 

Aug 04, 2021         26      61      13 

May 26, 2021         25      64      11 

Apr 14, 2021         27      63      10 

Feb 03, 2021         26      64      10 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Democrats in Congress are handling 

their job? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Sep 14, 2021         37      53      10 

Aug 04, 2021         38      52       9 

May 26, 2021         43      47      10 

Apr 14, 2021         43      49       8 

Feb 03, 2021         44      46      10 

 

 

  



TREND: If the election were today, would you want to see the Republican Party or the 

Democratic Party win control of the United States House of Representatives? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     Rep     Dem 

                     Party   Party   DK/NA 

 

Sep 14, 2021         42      45      14 

Aug 04, 2021         42      45      13 

May 26, 2021         40      49      11 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling the response to the 

coronavirus? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Sep 14, 2021         48      49       4 Low App 

Aug 04, 2021         53      40       7 

May 26, 2021         65      30       5 High App 

Apr 14, 2021         64      29       7 

Feb 17, 2021         58      32      10 

Feb 03, 2021         61      29       9 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling the economy? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Sep 14, 2021         42      52       6 

Aug 04, 2021         43      48       9 

May 26, 2021         48      43       9 

Apr 14, 2021         50      42       8 

Feb 17, 2021         48      39      14 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling foreign policy? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Sep 14, 2021         34      59       8 

Aug 04, 2021         42      44      14 

May 26, 2021         39      44      17 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling climate change? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Sep 14, 2021         42      45      13 

Apr 14, 2021         48      35      17 

 

 

  



TREND: In general, how satisfied are you with the way things are going in the nation 

today; are you very satisfied, somewhat satisfied, somewhat dissatisfied, or very 

dissatisfied? 

 

                     ADULTS............................... 

                     Very    Smwht   Smwht   Very 

                     sat     sat     dis     dis     DK/NA 

 

Sep 14, 2021          3      26      24      46       1  

Aug 04, 2021          5      30      24      38       2 

May 26, 2021          6      31      24      38       2 

Apr 14, 2021          5      30      28      36       2 

Feb 03, 2021          6      23      23      46       2 

 

 

TREND: As you may know, President Biden decided to withdraw all U.S. troops from 

Afghanistan. Do you approve or disapprove of President Biden's decision? (Note: Prior to 

September 14, 2021, "has decided") 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Sep 14, 2021         54      41       5     

May 26, 2021         62      29       9 


